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Summary

Name

Aecom Technology Corporation
Acacia Research Corporation
Alight Inc

Algonquin Power & Utilities Corp
Bloomin Brands Inc

Salesforce Inc

Fortrea Holdings Inc

Godaddy Inc

Green Dot Corporation

Humana Inc

iShares Russell 2000 Value ETF
iShares Russell Mid-Cap ETF
Mercury Systems Inc

Gen Digital Inc

News Corp B

News Corp A

RB Global Inc

Rogers Corporation

Wix.Com Ltd

Full Ticker

NYSE:ACM
NASDAQGS:ACTG
NYSE:ALIT
NYSE:AQN
NASDAQGS:BLMN
NYSE:CRM
NASDAQGS:FTRE
NYSE:GDDY
NYSE:GDOT
NYSE:HUM
ARCA:IWN
ARCA:IWR
NASDAQGS:MRCY
WBAG:NLOK
NASDAQGS:NWS
NASDAQGS:NWSA
NYSE:RBA
NYSE:ROG

NASDAQGS:WIX

Revenue
Forecast

16,168
106,91M
2,33B
2,72B
4,488
37,85B
2,70B
4,558
1,68B

116,01B

843,60M
3,91B
10,438
10,438
4,268
859,50M

1,768

Net Income
Forecast

613,60M
16,90M
311,10M
339,50M
184,74M
9,81B
52,79M
890,10M
79,10M

1,948

8,60M
1,388
461,70M
461,70M
617,30M
300,60M

357,14M

EPS Forecast

4,58
0,17
0,58
0,44
2,17
10,12
0,59
6,31
1,47

16,09

0,14
2,23
0,81
0,81
3,35
16,16

6,38

EPS Forecast
(FY+2)

5,06
0,32
0,73
0,38
2,27
11,36
1,46
7,03
1,78

19,59

0,95
2,45
0,98
0,98
3,77
25,31

7,40

EBIT Forecast

986,88M
-2295,00K
7,50M
678,75M
269,26M
12,298
176,28M
866,60M
4,83M

3,198

-51409,00K
2,31B
961,03M
961,03M
934,51M
60,85M

336,44M

Revenue Growth
Forecast

12,4%
-14,5%
-31,6%
0,7%
-4,1%
8,6%
-13,1%
7,0%
12,0%

9,1%

1,0%
2,6%
3,4%
3,4%
15,8%
-5,4%

12,5%

Net Income
Margin Forecast

3,8%
15,8%
13,3%
12,5%
4,1%
25,9%
2,0%
19,6%
4,7%

1,7%

1,0%
35,2%
4,4%
4,4%
14,5%
35,0%

20,3%

EPS Growth
Forecast

465,0%
-70,8%
182,4%
1400,5%
-15,1%
141,0%
1573,0%
-30,5%
1044,7%

-19,5%

106,1%
132,7%
76,6%
76,6%
222,1%
433,4%

1019,4%

EBIT Growth EBIT Margin

Forecast

23,7%
-110,4%
-84,0%
42,1%
-25,0%
104,9%
101,7%
33,3%
NM

-30,2%

57,1%
51,9%
22,3%
22,3%
36,9%
17,2%

5480,3%

Forecast

6,1%
-2,1%
0,3%
25,0%
6,0%
32,5%
6,5%
19,0%
0,3%

2,8%

-6,1%
59,1%
9,2%
9,2%
21,9%
71%

19,2%

Capital Expenditures
Margin Forecast

0,8%
0,3%
7,6%
26,4%
6,0%
1,9%
2,1%
0,4%
3,8%

0,7%

4,7%
0,5%
4,9%
4,9%
6,0%
8,1%

1,2%

Revenue Forecast
CAGR (5y)

5,1%
5,4%
-4,7%
1,7%
1,2%
9,9%
1,6%
7,9%
4,5%

6,8%

8,3%
2,2%
2,8%
2,8%
7,4%
11,8%

12,1%

EBIT Forecast
CAGR (5y)

13,1%
NM
43,3%
9,0%
-0,3%
28,0%
30,0%
19,7%
NM

10,2%

NM
16,7%
9,6%
9,6%
-4,7%
47,7%

156,7%

Net Income Forecast
CAGR (5y)

54,6%
-14,8%
NM
78,1%
0,5%
30,7%
NM
3,1%
70,3%

7,9%

NM

24,1%
22,8%
22,8%
14,7%
99,8%

83,6%

Unlevered FCF
Forecast CAGR (5y)

9,4%
22,8%
18,2%
NM
4,4%
17,0%
9,4%
22,6%
NM

4,7%

11,3%
9,2%

12,4%
12,4%
18,9%
19,3%

83,3%

Revenue Forecast
CAGR (10y)

3,6%
3,7%
-1,4%
1,8%
0,6%
9,6%
2,5%
6,1%
3,.2%

4,5%

5,1%
1,1%
2,5%
2,5%
4,7%
8,6%

9,3%



